Patrick County High School Hall of Fame Nomination Form

The Hall of Fame Committee of Patrick County High School is seeking nominees to be inducted into the Hall of Fame in August 2016. These nominees must have graduated from Patrick County High School before 2006. Names of persons submitting nominations will be kept confidential. All nominees will be considered. The purpose of the Hall of Fame is to recognize persons who have been outstanding in their chosen field(s) and have given strong community service. More nomination forms may be obtained at Patrick County High School, via local newspaper, and online at the Patrick County High School website.

Name of Nominee:	Class of
Nominee's address:	
Phone number, e-mail or other contact information:	
If your nominee is deceased, please give the name of a relative or associate whom we may contact.	
Person submitting nomination:	Date submitted
Where could you be contacted for additional information including phone number(s)/e-mail?	
Reason for nomination: Please give a brief a summary of	this person 's accomplishments, both professional and
personal. You may provide any honors, awards, recognition	ons, and community service. You may add any
personal insights that would help to familiarize the selecti	on committee with your nominee. Attach additional

Submit the completed nomination form no later than March 31, 2016 to:

Terry Harris
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director
Patrick County High School
terry.harris@patrick.k12.va.us

pages if needed.

Patrick County High School 215 Cougar Lane Stuart, Virginia 24171